
 
 

 

North Carolina Office Directory 
6302 Fairview Road, Suite 300 

Charlotte, NC 
Telephone: 704-344-6563 

Fax: 704-344-6769 
Office Website 

Office Email 
Twitter: @SBA_NC 

 
Title Name Phone Fax Email 

District Director (including media 
inquiries) 

Mike Arriola 704-344-6578 202-481-4594 michael.arriola@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director 
(including offer letters) 

Aregnaz Mooradian 704-344-6396 202-481-0173 aregnaz.mooradian@sba.gov 

Lead Economic 
Development Specialist 

Eileen Joyce 704-344-6787 202-481-1853 eileen.joyce@sba.gov 

Business Development Specialist  Mark Dahle 704-344-6808 202-481-6036 mark.dahle@sba.gov 
Outreach and Marketing 
Specialist 

“LC” Ashley 
Lambeth Christian 

704-816-7061 202-481-5470 ashley.lambeth@sba.gov 
 

Lender Relations Specialist Jason Woods 704-816-7063 202-481-5541 jason.woods@sba.gov 
 

Program Support Assistant Erin Connell 704-344-6590 202-481-4074 erin.connell@sba.gov 
Outreach and Marketing 
Specialist Triangle Area (Raleigh) 

Scott Wolford 704-344-6810 202-481-6048 scott.wolford@sba.gov 
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